



# Teaching Learning Centre Ramanujan College University of Delhi

Sponsored by

MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA
NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING



This is to certify that

### Prof.Dr.Dinesh Dayaram Mali

of

Smt.V.U.Patil Art,s and Dr. B.S.Desale Science College Sakri Dist.Dhule Maharashtra

successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS:2.0" from May 18 - June 03, 2020.



Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL

(Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College Nicegya.

**Dr. NIKHIL RAJPUT**(Convenor)
Assistant Director, TLC
Ramanujan College





Teaching Learning Centre
Ramanujan College
University of Delhi

Sponsored by

MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

Certificate

This is to certify that

# Dr. Jahagirdar Zinga Salunkhe

of

Dept.of English. Tss's Smt.V.U.Patil Arts and Late Dr.B.S.Desale Science College, Sakri

successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS:2.0" from May 18 - June 03, 2020.



Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL

(Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College Dr. NIKHIL RAJPUT

(Convenor) Assistant Director, TLC Ramanujan College





# Teaching Learning Centre Ramanujan College University of Delhi

Sponsored by

MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING



This is to certify that

#### **Dr. Nilesh Bhateshwar Malichakar**

of

Dept. of English, Smt.V.U. Patil Arts Late Dr.B.S. Desale Science College, Sakri. Dist Dhule MS

successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS:2.0" from May 18 - June 03, 2020.



Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL

(Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College MIT.

**Dr. NIKHIL RAJPUT**(Convenor)
Assistant Director, TLC
Ramanujan College



# Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi



under the aegis of
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

This is to certify that

## SHARAD BABURAO SONAWANE

of

Department of Political Science, TSS Smt. V. U. Patil Arts and Late Dr. B. S. Desale Science College, Sakri. Dist. Dhule affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon



"Managing Online Classes & Co- creating MOOCS 2.0"

from May 18 - June 03, 2020 and obtained

Grade <u>A+</u>.



Blockchain Hash: 0x3819b344b10630978b57a93fee6a6fb381805150d8403cb2e15388b48aed8174

SpA zzarnal

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal (Principal & Director) TLC, Ramanujan College

Dr. Nikhil Kr. Rajput (Convener) Ramanujan College





# Teaching Learning Centre Ramanujan College University of Delhi

Sponsored by

MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA
NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING



This is to certify that

## **Dr. Vijay Kautikrao Desale**

of

Late.V .U.Patil Art and Late.Dr.B .S. Desale Science College Sakri. Tal-Sakri.Dist- Dhule (MS)

successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS:2.0" from May 18 - June 03, 2020.



Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL

(Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College Niceyjas.

**Dr. NIKHIL RAJPUT**(Convenor)
Assistant Director, TLC
Ramanujan College